L23000255409

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
annana, a.
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400408358904

£5,45,10 - 41,10 - 41,000 - 410,000

CECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

	iew Filing Sec Division of Co							
SUBJECT	Bailo Al L	L.C.						
Sobine	Name of Limited Liability Company							
The enclos	sed Articles of	f Organization an	d fee(s) ar	e submitted	for filing.			
Please retu	ım all corresp	ondence concern	ing this ma	atter to the f	following:			
	John Sherida	an						
	<u>-</u>			Name of	Person			
				. <u> </u>				
				Firm/Co	mpany			
	1756 North Bayshore Drive, APT 9L							
				Addr	ess			
	Miami, FL 3	33132						
	sheridanjohn3	360@gmail.com	C	ity/State an	d Zip Code			
•		E-mail address: (t	o be used	for future a	nnual report notifica	tion)		
For further i	nformation co	ncerning this man	ter, please	e call:			ALLIA SECR	
	John Sherida	n	61 at (7	688-5765		HASS	
	Nam	e of Person	Aı	rea Code	Daytime Telephor	ne Number	107 AH	Ti
Enclosed is	s a check for ti	he following amo	unt:			9	SIAI SIAI	C
□\$125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Fili Certificate of		Certific	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	■\$160.00 ₱ Certificate o Certified Cop (additional cop	f Status & py)
Mailing Address				Street Address				
New Filing Section					New Filing Section D			
Division of Compretions					The Contro of Tallah			

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

Bailo Al L.L.C.				
(Must cor	ntain the words "Limited Liab	bility Company,	"L.1C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:				
he mailing address and street	address of the principal offic	e of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Princi</u>	pal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
1756 North Baysho	re Drive	1756	5 North Bayshore Drive	
N		- -	Apt 9L	
Apt 9L		Apt '	<u>9L</u>	
Miami, FL 33132 ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compan	y cannot serve as its own Rep	Miar Registered Ager gistered Agent.	mi, FL 33132	
Miami, FL 33132 ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Comparanother business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own Rej active Florida registration.) t address of the registered ago	Mian Registered Ager gistered Agent.	mi, FL 33132 nt's Signature:	
Miami, FL 33132 ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Comparanother business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own Repactive Florida registration.) t address of the registered ago John Sheridan	Mian Registered Ager gistered Agent. ' ent are:	mi, FL 33132 nt's Signature:	
Miami, FL 33132 ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Comparanother business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own Repactive Florida registration.) t address of the registered ago John Sheridan	Mian Registered Ager gistered Agent.	mi, FL 33132 nt's Signature:	
Miami, FL 33132 ARTICLE III - Registered A	y cannot serve as its own Repactive Florida registration.) t address of the registered ago John Sheridan	Mian Registered Ager gistered Agent. Y ent are:	mi, FL 33132 nt's Signature:	
Miami, FL 33132 ARTICLE III - Registered Ago (The Limited Liability Comparanother business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own Repactive Florida registration.) t address of the registered ago John Sheridan No	Mian Registered Ager gistered Agent. ' ent are: ame	mi, FL 33132 nt's Signature: You must designate an individual o	
Miami, FL 33132 ARTICLE III - Registered Ago (The Limited Liability Comparanother business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own Repactive Florida registration.) t address of the registered aga John Sheridan No. 1756 North Bayshore Dr	Mian Registered Ager gistered Agent. ' ent are: ame	mi, FL 33132 nt's Signature: You must designate an individual of	

place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Crisa Gazzola 3131 NE 1st Ave Apt 3009
	Miami FL 33137
AMBR	John Sheridan
	1756 North Bayshore Drive Apt 9L
	Miami FL 33132
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of the profession date is listed, the date must be	ate of filing:
the date of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
	of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as not of State's records.
·	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
<u> </u>	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Chile De	g irds
Signature of a	member or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is exec	cuted in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
I am aware that any fa constitutes a third deg	lse information submitted in a document to the Department of State ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
-	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
John Sheridan	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)